
Solapur - Pandharpur Kartiki Ekadashi DEMU Special/01423X - DEMU - CR 
SUR/Solapur to PVR/Pandharpur 

2h 50m - 132 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SUR Solapur 10:10 4 1 0 31 455 CR
2 BALE Bale 10:22 10:23 1m 2 1 6 75 452 CR
3 PK Pakni 10:31 10:32 1m 1 1 16 67 447 CR
4 MVE Mundhewadi 10:40 10:41 1m 1 1 25 52 463 CR
5 MO Mohol 10:50 10:52 2m 1 1 33 70 457 CR
6 MKPT Malikpeth 11:00 11:01 1m 2 1 42 47 464 CR
7 AAG Angar 11:10 11:24 14m 1 1 50 47 468 CR
8 WKA Vakav 11:32 11:33 1m 1 1 56 61 470 CR
9 MA Madha 11:40 11:42 2m 1 1 63 66 481 CR
10 WDS Wadsinge 11:49 11:50 1m 2 1 71 49 493 CR
11 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 2 1 79 53 511 CR
12 MLB Modnimb 12:30 12:32 2m 0 1 101 66 CR
13 PVR Pandharpur 13:00 1 1 132 - 463 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (01:31)

Apr 28 2024 (01:31)

1

1


